L10000118626

(0.		······································
(Re	questor's Name)	
,		
(Ad	dress)	
•		•
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	2 #)
•	•	,
PłCK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
<u>—</u>		_
<u> </u>		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
1.		ļ

Office Use Only



400187330774

11/12/10--01010--001 **125.00

10 NOV 12 PM 3: 19

11-15-10. 6

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co				
SUBJ	ECT: Shawr	Hulion Constru			_
	•	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company		
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.		
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this matt	er to the following:		
	Shawn D.	Hulion			
		<u> </u>	Name of Person		
	Shawn Hu	ulion Constructio	n Services		
			Firm/Company		
	4378 Wat	kins St.		=	
			Address	Ž.E.C.	0 .
	Pace FL 32	571		AR HE A	AON 0
			y/State and Zip Code	SA M	7
	fourhulions@			mog	P []
		E-mail address: (to be used f	or future annual report notification)	07. .[S	<u>ယ</u> ့
For fu	rther information o	oncerning this matter, please	e call:	STATE	9
Shav	wn Hulion		at (850) 758-5359)	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code & Daytime Tel	lephone Number	
Enclos	sed is a check for	the following amount:			
▼ \$125.00	D Filing Fee	30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing 1 Certificate of Sta Certified Copy (additional copy is e	atus &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	15	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is	:			
Shawn Hulion Construction S	ervices LLC.			
(Must end with the words "Limited Liab	ility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and street address of the p	rincipal office of the Limited Lia	ability Cor	npany	is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
4378 Watkins St	4378 Watkins St			
Pace FL, 32571	Pace FL, 32571			
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registere (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regi business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the	stered Agent. You must designate an indivi-		êr	
Shawn Hulion		EUR	21 AON 01	
Name	;	B.T.	A0	
4378 Watkins St		EURE IARY LAHASSEE	2	FF6.23
	dress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	. '0	PM 3: 19	
Pace FL 32571	FL	F STATE FLORIDA	<u>ယ</u> ှ	
City, S	tate, and Zip	DE A	9	
Having been named as registered agent and to				

Registered Agent's Signature (REOUIRED)

registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Membe	Name and Address:
	Shawn D Hulion
	4378 Watkins St
	Pace FL 32571 AS TO NO
	NSSEE P
	FFS 3
	RATE OF
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
CLE V: Effective date, if other the effective date is listed, the date is days after the date of filing.)	han the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) must be specific and cannot be more than five business days pr
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
0	

Shawn D Hulion

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)